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UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS, DIMENSIONS IN

BRACKETS [  ] ARE INCHES DIMENSIONING AND DO NOT INCLUDE PLATING. TOLERANCING

TO BE INTERPRETED IN ACCORDANCE WITH ANSI Y14.5M-1994

 

DENOTES CRITICAL CHARACTERISTICS.

DENOTES CPK DIMENSIONS, -MINIMUM CPK VALUE

DENOTES A CHARACTERISTIC THAT PROVIDES AN INDICATION

OF PROCESS PERFORMANCE. PROCEDURE FOR MEASUREMENT

AND TRACKING TO BE DEFINED IN

LITTELFUSE INSPECTION INSTRUCTIONS.

DENOTES CP DIMENSIONS, -MINIMUM CP VALUE

MUST BE WITHIN THE DIMENSIONAL LIMITATIONS

SHOWN ON DRAWING AND INITIALLY LOCATED TO

ALLOW FOR MAXIMUM TOOL LIFE.

CPK
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TERMINAL LUG OUTLINE

NTS

CRITICAL CHARACTERISTIC FOR PART SAFETY/COMPLIANCE
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REVISION
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526557GCP - RELEASE   MRY

1     

BILL OF MATERIAL

NO COMPONENT NO DESCRIPTION

QTY/M U/M

8.71

[0.343]

7.99

[0.315]

10.50

[0.413]

15.88

[0.625]

22.81

[0.898]

2.72

[0.107]

15.09

[0.594]

33.58

[1.322]

4.78

[0.188]

15.49

[0.610]

11.13

[0.438]

11.68

[0.460]

 11.51  16.51

[ 0.453  0.650]
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